
DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11510015 VIKAS

2 11510030 PRAVEEN KUMAR JANGIR

3 11510034 ANTARIKSH KUMAR

4 11510069 MAHENDRA KUMAR

5 11510249 ARPIT KUMAR

6 11510259 MOHIT

7 11510262 MAYANK SINGHAL

8 11510272 VIKASH KUMAR

9 11510278 JODHJEET SINGH

10 11510289 THODUPUNURI ARUN KUMAR

11 11510290 SATISH

12 11510292 SHIVAM GUPTA

13 11510294 PRADEEP SINGH

14 11510297 DEVENDRA SINGH NARUKA

15 11510311 MARRI KRISHNA SAI ASHISH 
KUMAR

16 11510320 KRISHNA SANGHI

17 11510328 VIBHU

18 11510330 PRIYANK KHARBANDA

19 1150025 SANYAM ARORA

20
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Imp Notice: 
* The faculty is kindly requested to inform these students to contact academic section immediately as they didn't complete registration formalities of previous semester.
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DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11510333 VIVEK PANDEY

2 11510347 PRAVEEN KUMAR

3 11510389 ABHINAV YADAV

4 11510420 PURNIMA DAS

5 11510436 KALIVEMULA SAMYUKTHA

6 11510456 UTKARSH

7 11510462 SUSHIL JANGRA

8 11510466 PANKAJ SHARMA

9 11510604 AMAN BINDAL

10 11510606 ATUL SHARMA

11 11510608 SHIVANG BANSAL

12 11510609 VISHAL SAINI

13 11510610 NITIN KUMAR

14 11510611 ROHIT YADAV

15 11510612 SANCHIT GUPTA

16 11510614 SIDDARTH

17 11510615 PAVAN MEENA

18 11510616 ABHISHEK NARAIN KASHYAP

19 11510129 VIVEK GARG

20 11510012 DIKSHANT CHOPRA
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DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11510617 MANOHAR BARAIK

2 11510619 GURPREET SINGH

3 11510620 JATIN KUMAR

4 11510623 AMIT CHATTOPADHYAY

5 11510624 RAVINDER KUMAR

6 11510625 ASHISH

7 11510626 PRANIL MITTAL

8 11510627 RITESH KUMAR

9 11510628 WASIM AKRAM

10 11510629 UTSAV SINGLA

11 11510631 BHANOO PRATAP

12 11510634 VAIVASWAT TIWARI

13 11510635 RAHUL SINGH

14 11510636 PANKAJ KUMAR

15 11510639 ANKUR BISLA

16 11510640 VIKAS YADAV

17 11510641 KHEMCHAND MEENA

18 11510642 MILIND PANTHRI

19 11510780 ANMOL GOYAL
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DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11510643 TARUN CHOUDHARY

2 11510645 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA

3 11510646 GAURAV MEENA

4 11510647 VIKAS KUMAR

5 11510648 PUNEET

6 11510649 MD IMRAN

7 11510650 DHRUV PAUL

8 11510651 MANDEEP SINGH

9 11510653 NITIN RATHEE

10 11510654 ADITYA MOR

11 11510656 CHIRAG SACHDEVA

12 11510657 HITESH YADAV

13 11510658 PRATAP SINGH TANWER

14 11510659 UTKARSH GUPTA

15 11510660 ISHWAR MEENA

16 11510661 VAIBHAV GUPTA

17 11510662 SAURAV SHUBHAM

18 11510663 RUSHIL GUPTA

19 11510760 ANUSH AGARWAL
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DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11510664 PIYUSH KUMAR

2 11510665 PRAGYESH SANGAL

3 11510666 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM 
HOOD AHMAD

4 11510667 ARPIT JAIN

5 11510668 MUNISH KUMAR

6 11510669 SANJEEV CHAND NISHAD

7 11510671 MUKUND KUMAR

8 11510672 VIMAL KUMAR MEENA

9 11510673 NIKHIL

10 11510675 MANISH KUMAR

11 11510676 CHETAN

12 11510678 AKSHAY

13 11510679 RAHUL

14 11510680 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA

15 11510681 VISHAL KUMAR

16 11510682 UDIT MIDHA

17 11510683 GHANSHYAM JANGIR

18 11510684 DILIP KUMAR
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DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11510686 VYSYARAJU PRUDHVI RAJU
2 11510687 DUSHYANT RAJ TYAGI
3 11510688 RAZA KUMAR
4 11510689 SIRASANA DINESH KUMAR
5 11510691 GOLLU PRANAY KALYAN
6 11510692 KARUN CHOUDHARY
7 11510693 GAGAN KUMAR VERMA
8 11510694 KAPIL ARYA
9 11510695 NARENDRA SINGH
10 11510697 SHADAB KHAN
11 11510698 SARUN GUPTA
12 11510699 NISHANT SHARMA
13 11510701 SATYARTH PANDEY
14 11510705 SANJEEV YADAV
15 11510709 SUNIL YADAV
16 11510710 ANIL NAGAR
17 11510711 ROHIT AHIRWAR
18 11510769 ABHINAV PARMAR
19
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DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11510712 K U MANOJ KUMAR
2 11510713 DEEPALI
3 11510715 PRAVESH KUMAR MEENA
4 11510716 KUNAL ROY
5 11510718 AJAY MEENA
6 11510719 RAHUL KUMAR
7 11510720 CHINTHA NAGARJUNA
8 11510721 ASHISH SONKER

9 11510722 RAYANNAGARI SHASHIDHAR 
REDDY

10 11510723 SANTOSH KUMAR
11 11510724 NITISH DHIMAN
12 11510725 AJAY YADAV
13 11510727 JITIN KUMAR
14 11510728 ASHUTOSH SINHA
15 11510731 KARMBIR
16 11510733 LOKESH SHARMA
17 11510734 NITIN TUNDWAL
18
19
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DATE 

Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11510735 HARI SINGH
2 11510736 ANKIT KUMAR
3 11510738 SHAILESH GARG
4 11510739 SURYA PRAKASH MEENA
5 11510740 AMIT
6 11510905 SAURABH UPADHYAY
7 11530004 HEMANT KHANAL
8 11530005 SIDHARTH MOHAN MENON
9 11530006 SASTIKA BHANDHARI 
10 11530008 MUNNA KUMAR SAH
11 11530012 AKASH KUMAR UPADHYAY 
12 11530020 IKESH POUDEL 
13 11530036 TSHERING CHODEN 
14 11530041 THINLEY PHUNTSHO 
15 11530044 TUAJOROKA KAVEZEPA 
16 11530047 GARVIT KALA 
18 11510906 HARSH NAGAR
19 11510258 PARUL KAMBOJ
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Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.

79 11510671 MUKUND KUMAR 1

119 11510724 NITISH DHIMAN 1

131 11510739 SURYA PRAKASH MEENA 1

1 11510015 VIKAS

2 11510030 PRAVEEN KUMAR JANGIR

3 11510034 ANTARIKSH KUMAR

4 11510069 MAHENDRA KUMAR

5 11510249 ARPIT KUMAR

6 11510259 MOHIT

7 11510262 MAYANK SINGHAL

8 11510272 VIKASH KUMAR

9 11510278 JODHJEET SINGH

10 11510289 THODUPUNURI ARUN KUMAR

11 11510290 SATISH
12 11510292 SHIVAM GUPTA
13 11510294 PRADEEP SINGH

14 11510297 DEVENDRA SINGH NARUKA

15 11510311 MARRI KRISHNA SAI ASHISH KUMAR

16 11510320 KRISHNA SANGHI

17 11510328 VIBHU

18 11510330 PRIYANK KHARBANDA

19 11510333 VIVEK PANDEY

20 11510347 PRAVEEN KUMAR

21 11510389 ABHINAV YADAV

22 11510420 PURNIMA DAS

23 11510436 KALIVEMULA SAMYUKTHA

24 11510456 UTKARSH

25 11510462 SUSHIL JANGRA

26 11510466 PANKAJ SHARMA

27 11510604 AMAN BINDAL

28 11510606 ATUL SHARMA

29 11510608 SHIVANG BANSAL

30 11510609 VISHAL SAINI

31 11510610 NITIN KUMAR

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (ODD  SEMESTER) 2016-17

B.TECH.   2ND YEAR       3RD  SEMESTER           
Mechanical Engg. Deptt.



Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.

32 11510611 ROHIT YADAV

33 11510612 SANCHIT GUPTA

34 11510614 SIDDARTH

35 11510615 PAVAN MEENA

36 11510616 ABHISHEK NARAIN KASHYAP

37 11510617 MANOHAR BARAIK

38 11510619 GURPREET SINGH

39 11510620 JATIN KUMAR

40 11510623 AMIT CHATTOPADHYAY

41 11510624 RAVINDER KUMAR

42 11510625 ASHISH

43 11510626 PRANIL MITTAL

44 11510627 RITESH KUMAR

45 11510628 WASIM AKRAM

46 11510629 UTSAV SINGLA

47 11510631 BHANOO PRATAP

48 11510634 VAIVASWAT TIWARI

49 11510635 RAHUL SINGH

50 11510636 PANKAJ KUMAR

51 11510639 ANKUR BISLA

52 11510640 VIKAS YADAV

53 11510641 KHEMCHAND MEENA

54 11510642 MILIND PANTHRI

55 11510643 TARUN CHOUDHARY

56 11510645 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA

57 11510646 GAURAV MEENA

58 11510647 VIKAS KUMAR

59 11510648 PUNEET

60 11510649 MD IMRAN

61 11510650 DHRUV PAUL

62 11510651 MANDEEP SINGH

63 11510653 NITIN RATHEE

64 11510654 ADITYA MOR

65 11510656 CHIRAG SACHDEVA

66 11510657 HITESH YADAV

67 11510658 PRATAP SINGH TANWER

68 11510659 UTKARSH GUPTA

69 11510660 ISHWAR MEENA



Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.

70 11510661 VAIBHAV GUPTA

71 11510662 SAURAV SHUBHAM

72 11510663 RUSHIL GUPTA
73 11510664 PIYUSH KUMAR

74 11510665 PRAGYESH SANGAL

75 11510666 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM HOOD 
AHMAD

76 11510667 ARPIT JAIN

77 11510668 MUNISH KUMAR

78 11510669 SANJEEV CHAND NISHAD

80 11510672 VIMAL KUMAR MEENA

81 11510673 NIKHIL

82 11510675 MANISH KUMAR

83 11510676 CHETAN

84 11510678 AKSHAY

85 11510679 RAHUL

86 11510680 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA

87 11510681 VISHAL KUMAR

88 11510682 UDIT MIDHA

89 11510683 GHANSHYAM JANGIR
90 11510684 DILIP KUMAR
91 11510686 VYSYARAJU PRUDHVI RAJU
92 11510687 DUSHYANT RAJ TYAGI
93 11510688 RAZA KUMAR
94 11510689 SIRASANA DINESH KUMAR
95 11510691 GOLLU PRANAY KALYAN
96 11510692 KARUN CHOUDHARY
97 11510693 GAGAN KUMAR VERMA
98 11510694 KAPIL ARYA
99 11510695 NARENDRA SINGH

100 11510697 SHADAB KHAN
101 11510698 SARUN GUPTA
102 11510699 NISHANT SHARMA
103 11510701 SATYARTH PANDEY
104 11510702 ARUN KUMAR SINGH
105 11510705 SANJEEV YADAV
106 11510709 SUNIL YADAV
107 11510710 ANIL NAGAR
108 11510711 ROHIT AHIRWAR
109 11510712 K U MANOJ KUMAR
110 11510713 DEEPALI



Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg.

111 11510715 PRAVESH KUMAR MEENA
112 11510716 KUNAL ROY
113 11510718 AJAY MEENA
114 11510719 RAHUL KUMAR
115 11510720 CHINTHA NAGARJUNA
116 11510721 ASHISH SONKER
117 11510722 RAYANNAGARI SHASHIDHAR REDDY
118 11510723 SANTOSH KUMAR
120 11510725 AJAY YADAV
121 11510727 JITIN KUMAR
122 11510728 ASHUTOSH SINHA
123
124 11510731 KARMBIR
125 11510733 LOKESH SHARMA
126 11510734 NITIN TUNDWAL
127 11510735 HARI SINGH
128 11510736 ANKIT KUMAR
129
130 11510738 SHAILESH GARG
132 11510740 AMIT
133 11510905 SAURABH UPADHYAY
134 11530004 HEMANT KHANAL
135 11530005 SIDHARTH MOHAN MENON
136 11530006 SASTIKA BHANDHARI 
137 11530008 MUNNA KUMAR SAH
138 11530012 AKASH KUMAR UPADHYAY 
139 11530020 IKESH POUDEL 
140 11530036 TSHERING CHODEN 
141 11530041 THINLEY PHUNTSHO 
142 11530044 TUAJOROKA KAVEZEPA 
143 11530047 GARVIT KALA 
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